
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
Group G, 3. round

Team A

A Croatia
Team B

B Switzerland
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Lasko Arena Tri Lilije 25.6.2022 18:30 47

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

11 12 21 22

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/5
1

9:36
2

50:56
3

57:05
1

20:50
2

46:00
3

6/8

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 BRKLJAČIĆ Iva

3 JOSIPOVIĆ Josipa

4 FUREŠ Lara

7 BIRTIĆ Klara 1

8 KREZO Lucija

10 CVITANOVIĆ Lucija 2 1

11 BRKIĆ Mia 5

13 KRIZMANIĆ Sara

15 VULJAK Hannah

16 SLADIĆ Saša

20 NEMČIĆ Mihaela

21 PEHAR Ana 4

23 FRANČIĆ Petra

25 BURIĆ Lara 1

33 ŠKARIĆ Margarita 3 1

77 ZRNIĆ Bruna 6

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 SCHALLER Soraya

2 SCHALLER Thitikan 2

3 EMMENEGGER Ana 1

4 LITSCHER Zora 6

6 HESS Sina

7 SCHMID Tabea 4

9 JUND Carmen

10 ALTHERR Malin 3

11 GWERDER Kyra 2

14 WOLFF Laurentia

15 GOLDMANN Norma 1 2

16 KÄSER Janina

17 COKER Clairebel 1

20 ALBRECHT Sev 3

21 RUSERT Liv

22 ZAETTA Sara

Off A VUČIĆ Dean

Off B PROSENJAK Adrijana

Off C BOBIĆ Goran

Off D KRIŽANAC Ana

Off E KRMPOTIĆ Tina

Off A GWERDER Damian

Off B EMMENEGGER-BRUNNER Caroline

Off C BRÜTSCH Manuela

Off D WETTSTEIN Manuela

Off E BERING Judith

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

COVALCIUC Alexei (MDA) COVALCIUC Igor (MDA)

Technical officials

DE MELO Esilo (BRA) DA COSTA Denio (BRA)

IHF Official

VOJIC Arijana (BIH)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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